EX90-Series Electromagnetic Flow Meters
Seametrics
Electromagnetic Insertion Flow Sensors
EX90-Series insertion flow meters are suitable for installations with a wide range of temperature, pressure, and
environments that are corrosive or with debris. EX90 meters are available 4 inch to 12 inch pipe installations, and
feature an electrode resistant to fouling. Includes a battery powered programmable controller with display, and
output signal to remote devices.
FEATURES

EX90-1000 – 12.60" (33.73 cm)
EX90-1200 – 14.29" (36.30 cm)
HOW TO ORDER WORKSHEET
Note: All meters are factory set for gallons per minute (GPM) rate and gallons total. If other units are required, they can be programmed in the field.
Note 2: Saddle included with meter.
Note 3: The EX90 can be externally powered by connecting DC power with the power/output cable. Batteries then serve as backup power.
For chemical or fertilizer injection applications, the injection point must be placed downstream of the meter or far enough upstream for complete mixing to occur
before the flow reaches the meter. (See fertigation technical bulletin on Seametrics website, seametrics.com)
2 Outputs: X = No optional output  Power: BX = Battery
EX90
 1  2 3  5 4
3
seametrics_ex90-series_flow_meters.pdf 03/06/24
EX90-Series Electromagnetic Flow Meters
Seametrics
Electromagnetic Insertion Flow Sensors
CALL GEOTECH TODAY
(800) 833-7958
Geotech Environmental Equipment, Inc.
2650 East 40th Avenue Denver, Colorado 80205
(303) 320-4764   FAX (303) 322 7242
email: sales@geotechenv.com   website: www.geotechenv.com
WELDOLET # DESCRIPTION
104122-04-CS Weldolet Kit, Carbon Steel 4”
104122-04-SS Weldolet Kit, Stainless Steel 4”
104122-06-CS Weldolet Kit, Carbon Steel 6”
104122-06-SS Weldolet Kit, Stainless Steel 6”
104122-08-CS Weldolet Kit, Carbon Steel 8”
104122-08-SS Weldolet Kit, Stainless Steel 8”
104122-10-CS Weldolet Kit, Carbon Steel 10”
104122-10-SS Weldolet Kit, Stainless Steel 10”
104122-12-CS Weldolet Kit, Carbon Steel 12”
104122-12-SS Weldolet Kit, Stainless Steel 12”
Size Power Optional Output
(Comes standard with one pulse output)
Options Power/Output Cable
(Must select one)
-040R   4”
-060R   6”
-080R   8”
-100R  10”
-120R  12”
-BX -X     (requires 4-pin cable for pulse output)
-S     (requires 8-pin cable)
-XX None
-01 Data Logger
-02   Sensus Smart Output
        (Includes 6’ Cable)
0000  No Cable   (Cable required for power/output)
4 Conductor         8 Conductor
0064
0154
0304
0454
0604
0068   6 meter   (20 ft)
0158   15 meter (50 ft)
0308   30 meter (100 ft)
0458   45 meter (150 ft)
0608   60 meter (200 ft)
-D1
-D2
-L     (requires 8-pin cable)
Easy Weld-o-Let Installation
Easy Saddle Installation
Cut hole & install gasket Install saddle Install EX90
Cut hole Install weldolet Install EX90
Order with Weldolet (Select weldolet type below)
 5 4
Modbus is a registered trademark of Schneider Electric.
Note: All meters are factory set for gallons per minute (GPM) rate and gallons total.  If other units are required, they can be programmed in the field.